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MENTAL HEALTH & BEHAVIOR SUPPORT SERVICES DIRECTORY 2021-2022 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Coleman, Karen Director kcoleman@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x2536 

Chavez, Cari Administrator clchavez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x2529 

Goetz Rego, Jennifer Coordinator Mental Health Services jgoetz@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x7953 

Kobayashi, Deanna Coordinator PBIS dkobayashi@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x2955 

Gogna, Jeanette Program Technician jgogna@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x7124 

Accardo, Genevieve Behavior Intervention Assistant  (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Agundes, Holly Mental Health Clinician hagundes@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8332 

Ariaz, Cassandra Mental Health Clinician cariaz@stocktonusd.net (209)470-4211 

Arreloa, Francisco Mental Health Clinician farreola@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-4464 

Arucan, Arica Mental Health Clinician aarucan@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5986 

Balderama, Elizabeth Behavior Intervention Assistant  (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Birch, Kristina  Mental Health Clinician kbirch@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5776 

Brown-Miles, Mercedes Behavior Intervention Assistant   (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Cardoza, Edgar Board Certified Behavior Analyst ecardozagutierrez@stocktonusd.net   (209)933-7000 x2950 

Carey, Dana Mental Health Clinician dcarey@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8010 

Cerna, Louise Mental Health Clinician louisecerna@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-4687 

Chavez, Veronica Social Service Case Manager vvchavez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x2503 

Corona, Mercedes Mental Health Clinician mcorona@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5871 

Craver, Tiffany Mental Health Clinician tcraver@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-9263 

De La Cruz, Maria Mental Health Clinician mcdelacruz@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8070 

De Santiago, Patricia Social Services Case Manager PDeSantiago@stocktonusd.net (209) 662-5992 x2563 
Elias, Stephen Mental Health Clinician selias@stocktonusd.net 209-662-1671 

Esparza, Lorena Mental Health Clinician lesparzasanchez@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-9131 

Fitch, Sarah Mental Health Clinician sfitch@stocktonusd.net 209-662-5859 

Gamino, Maria Mental Health Clinician mgamino@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-4566  

Goetz Rego, Jennifer Mental Health Clinician jgoetz@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x7953  

Goodwin, Ikesha Mental Health Clinician igoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209) 662-9269 

Heredia, Pedro Mental Health Clinician pheredia@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-9203 

Ivy, Cortney Mental Health Clinician crivy@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-3245  

Johnson, Marie Mental Health Clinician majohnson@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5876 

Lisenbey, Genevieve Mental Health Clinician glisenbey@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8285  

May, Tracy Behavior Support Specialist tmay@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x 7923 

Martin, Ferman Behavior Intervention Assistant  (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Moua, Ruth Social Service Case Manager ruthmoua@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x 2527 

Munoz, Amanda Mental Health Clinician apmunoz@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5627  

Navarrete-Smith, Catherine  Mental Health Clinician cnavarettesmith@stocktonusd.net 209-662-5824 

Ornelas, Nicholas  Behavior Intervention Assistant   (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Perez, Dana Behavior Support Specialist dperez@stocktonusd.net (209)933-7000 x2654 

Rabara, Monica Behavior Support Specialist mrabara@stocktonusd.net  (209)933-7000 x2954 

Radoc, Monica Mental Health Clinician aarucan@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5986  

Ramirez, DeAnna Behavior Intervention Assistant   (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Rodriguez, Cristal Mental Health Clinician cristalrodriguez@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8148 

Romero Tripp, Isabel Behavior Intervention Assistant  (209) 933-7000 ext. 7124 

Salgado, Jaqueline Mental Health Clinician jsalgado@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8028  

Saephanh, Kelly Board Certified Behavior Analyst fsaephanh@stocktonusd.net (209)479-8849 

Schneider, Kristen Mental Health Clinician kschneider@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8004  

Soria, Phil Behavior Support Specialist psoria@stocktonusd.net  (209)933-7000 x2504 

Stingle, Angela Mental Health Clinician astingle@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-1488  

Sunseri, Justin Mental Health Clinician jsunseri@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5958  

Taylor, Heather Mental Health Clinician htaylor@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-8140  

Thiel, Catherine Mental Health Clinician cthiel@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5857  

Towers, Kristyn Mental Health Clinician ktowers@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-5925  

Uribe, Joshlynn Mental Health Clinician juribe@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-3386  

Young Do, Patricia Mental Health Clinician pyoungdo@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8256 
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